
We handle multiple food allergen ingredients in our kitchen and while we make every effort to prevent cross contamination during
prep and service we cannot guarantee the complete absence or allergens. If you suffer from severe food allergies, please let your

server know and we can discuss further requirements.

21 Gluten  Peanuts 10 12 13 14 Nuts  Sesame 11 Crustaceans  Sulphites  Fish  Mustard3 Soya 4 Molluscs 5 Celery 6 Lupin 7 Egg 8 Lactose 9

All Coffees are made with Bewley’s Fairtrade Beans
 

Other Beverages such as 
Cocktails, Brandy, Sherry, Whiskey, and many more are

available in our Drinks Menu
Ask your Waiter for recommendations

THE FINALE

THE ENCORE
SOMETHING STRONGER

HOT WHISKEY
HOT BRANDY
HOT PORT
IRISH COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
KAHLÚA COFFEE
KENTUCKY COFFEE

€7.50
€7.00
€7.00
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50

8

Please note that  the prices displayed are based on the current government vat rates

€12.00

PISTACHIO DOME
Fresh Fruit & Whipped Cream

1, 7, 8, 9 

€12.00

WARM CHRISTMAS PUDDING 
Served with Vanilla Sauce & Ice Cream 

1, 7,8, 9
€12.00

BERRY CHEESECAKE
 Fresh Cream & Fruit Coulis

1, 7, 8, 9 

COFFEE
AMERICANO
DECAF COFFEE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
TEA
HERBAL TEA
ADD SYRUP

€4.60
€4.60
€4.40
€4.60
€4.70
€4.00
€4.70
€4.50
€4.70
€4.10
€4.60
€0.30

€12.00

APPLE TARTE TATIN
With Sauce Anglaise & Ice Cream

1, 7, 8, 9 

€12.00

TIRAMISU
With Mixed Fruits

1, 7, 8, 12 


