

THE FINALE

APPLE TARTE TATIN
With Sauce Anglaise & Ice Cream
€12.00

1, 7, 8, 9

WARM CHRISTMAS PUDDING Served with Vanilla Sauce & Ice Cream

> €12.00 1,7,8,9

> > TIRAMISU
> > With Mixed Fruits
> > €12.00

1, 7, 8, 12

PISTACHIO DOME Fresh Fruit & Whipped Cream €12.00

1, 7, 8, 9

BERRY CHEESECAKE

Fresh Cream & Fruit Coulis €12.00 1, 7, 8, 9

THE ENCORE

COFFEE

AMERICANO	€4.60
DECAF COFFEE	€4.60
ESPRESSO	€4.40
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€4.60
MOCHA	€4.70
MACCHIATO	€4.00
CAPPUCCINO	€4.70
FLAT WHITE	€4.50
LATTE	€4.70
TEA	€4.10
HERBAL TEA	€4.60
ADD SYRUP	€0.30

SOMETHING STRONGER

HOT WHISKEY	€7.50
HOT BRANDY	€7.00
HOT PORT	€7.00
IRISH COFFEE 8	€8.50
FRENCH COFFEE	€8.50
BAILEYS COFFEE	€8.50
KAHLÚA COFFEE	€8.50
KENTUCKY COFFEE	€8.50

All Coffees are made with Bewley's Fairtrade Beans



Other Beverages such as
Cocktails, Brandy, Sherry, Whiskey, and many more are
available in our Drinks Menu
Ask your Waiter for recommendations